Project: Type:
EM POWER VAULT EXPERT SERIES
FLEXDIM TECHNOLOGY
pierborne.com
UL924
Expert Series
375W to 1150W

(VCD)
BATTERY
CURRENT
INPUT
  CURRENT
THERMAL
  OUTPUT (BTUs)
HOUSING
  DIMENSIONS
WATTS VA
120VAC
  (Max)
277VAC
  (Max)
ON-LINE EMERGENCY L H D
EMPV-EXPERT-375 375 375 113 98% 5 60 7.3 amps 3.43 1.49 11 205 18" 16.625" 8.25"
EMPV-EXPERT-600 600 600 172 98% 8 96 7.1 amps 5.5 2.38 15 275 18" 25.25" 8.25"
EMPV-EXPERT-750 750 750 190 98% 8 48 18.2 ADC 7.53 3.26 14 416 22.4" 25.1" 9.2"
EMPV-EXPERT-950 950 950 222 98% 10 60 18.2 ADC 8.45 3.66 18 484 22.4" 25.1" 9.2"
EMPV-EXPERT-1150 1150 1150 254 98% 12 72 18.2 ADC 10.2 4.42 22 535 22.4" 25.1" 9.2"
Project: Type:
info@pierborne.com pierborne.com
EMPV - Expert Series
EMPV-EXPERT

4 Output Circuit Switching**
Self Diagnostics & Testing
ORDERING GUIDE
750W-1150W
Watts/VA
750
950
1150
System Options
OCBX-
ICB-
FLEX4-
4C-
SDT-
One to Six Output Breakers
(X = 1 to 6 Output Breakers)
Input Breaker (Not to exceed 6)
FlexDim (4 Circuit Dimming)**
4 Output Circuit Switching**
Self Diagnostics & Testing
EMPV-EXPERT
**FlexDim  & 4C Options are NOT available together
375W & 600W
UL924 Bypass/Shunt Relays - PBERSN
UL1008 & UL924 Automatic Transfer Switch - PBESR1008
QTY.
0-10V Dimming?
Pierborne can provide FlexDim,
UL924 Bypass/Shunt Relays
& UL1008 Transfer switches.
Project: Type:
info@pierborne.com pierborne.com
EMPV - Expert Series
EMPV Expert 375W
EMPV Expert 600W
EMPV Expert 750W, 950W & 1150W